
 

 

  

Court File No. 16-CV-11472-00CL 
 

 

ONTARIO 

SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 
(COMMERCIAL LIST) 

 

 

GROSVENORPARKMEDIAFUND L.P. 
 

Plaintiff 
 

-and- 
 

ARC PRODUCTIONS LTD., ARC HOLDINGS INC., ARC INVESTMENTS LTD., 
ARC/DARK CRYSTAL PRODUCTIONS INC., KICK PRODUCTIONS LTD., IN THE 
JUNGLE PRODUCTIONS INC., TF I PRODUCTIONS INC., BL II PRODUCTIONS 
INC., ARCADIA PRODUCTIONS LTD., EGGS LTD., PRINCESS PRODUCTIONS 

INC., paUNDERZOO PRODUCTIONS INC., HOLE IN THE BELLY PRODUCTIONS 
LTD., SIR SIMON PRODUCTION LTD., SAMURAI PRODUCTIONS LTD., THOMAS 

MURRAY, KALLAN KAGAN and PETER KOZIK 
 

Defendants 
 

E-MAIL 

SERVICE LIST 
(as at April 11, 2017) 

 

 
 
 

Party Contact 

GOODMANS LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 

Bay Adelaide Centre 

333 Bay Street, Suite 3400 

Toronto, ON 

M5H 2S7 
 
 

Counsel to Grosvenor Park Media Fund LP, 

the Applicant 

Joe Latham 
Tel: 416.597.4211 

Fax: 416.979.1234 

Email:  jlatham@goodmans.ca 
 
Jason Wadden 

Tel: 416.597.5165 

Fax: 416.979.1234 

Email:   jwadden@goodmans.ca 
 

Jesse Mighton 
Tel: 416.597.5148 

Fax: 416.979.1234 

Email:  jmighton@goodmans.ca 
 
 
 
 

mailto:latham@goodmans.ca
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mailto:jmighton@goodmans.ca


 

 

 

DENTONS LLP  

Barristers & Solicitors 

Toronto-Dominion Centre 

77 King Street West, 400 

Toronto, ON 

M5K OA1 

 

 

Counsel to Bank of America 

 

 

Kenneth D. Kraft 

Tel:  416.863.4374 

Fax:  416.863.4592 

Email:  kenneth.kraft@dentons.com 

 

Tevia Jeffries 

Tel: 604. 691.6427 

Email: tevia.jeffries@dentons.com 

 

Danijel Augustinovic 

Tel: 416. 863. 4396 

Fax: 647.285. 8074 

Email: danijel.augustinovic@dentons.com 

 

GOLDMAN SLOAN NASH & HABER LLP 

Barristers & Solicitors 

480 University Ave, 1600 

Toronto, ON 

M5G  1V2 
 

 
Counsel to Deloitte Restructuring  Inc. 

Mario Forte 

Tel:  416.597.6477 

Fax:  416.597.3370 

Email: forte@gsnh.com 
 
 

 

KOSKIE MINSKY LLP  
Barristers & Solicitors 

20 Queen Street West, 900 

Toronto, ON 

M5H 3R3 

 

 

Counsel to Former Employees of Arc Productions 

Ltd. 

 

Andrew J. Hatnay 

Tel: 416.595.2083  

Fax: 416.204.2872  

Email:ahatnay@kmlaw.ca 

 

STIKEMAN ELLIOTT LLP 

5300 Commerce Court West 

199 Bay Street 

Toronto, ON  

M5L 1B9 

 

 

Counsel to Jam Filled Entertainment  

(Toronto) Inc. 

Simon Romano 

Tel: 416. 869.5596 

Fax: 416.947.0866 

Email: sromano@stikeman.com 

 

Kathryn Esaw 

Tel:  416. 869.6820 

Fax: 416.947.0866 

Email: kesaw@stikeman.com 

 Simon Romano 
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THOMAS MURRAY 

302 Pinegrove Road 

Oakville, ON, L6K3P9 
 
 

Defendant, Fmmer Director of Arc 

Productions Ltd. 

Email:  jtmurray@rogers.com  

KALLAN KAGAN 

51 Park Blvd. 

Toronto, ON,  M8W1Hl 
 
 

Defendant, Former Director of Arc 

Productions Ltd. 

Email: kittykallan@gmail.com 

 

PETER KOZICK 

302 Pinegrove Road 

Oakville, ON, L6K 3P9 
 
 

Defendant, Former Director of Arc 

Productions Ltd. 

 

Email: pakozik@gmail.com 

 

ECCLESTON LLP 

4020- 66 Wellington Street West 

PO Box 230, Toronto Dominion Centre 

Toronto, ON M5K 1J3 

 

Counsel to Vestacon Limited 

Kenneth P. Eccleston 

Tel: 416.504.3364 

Fax: 416.504.2686 

   Email: ken@ecclestonllp.com 

 

Sean Clarke 

Tel: 416.907.5257   

Fax: 416.504.2686 

Email: sean@ecclestonllp.com 

 

 

FASKEN MARTINEAU DUMOULIN 

LLP 

333 Bay Street, Suite 2400 

Bay Adelaide Centre 

Toronto ON M5H 2T6 

 

 

Counsel to Plan Group Inc. 

Michael J.W. Round 

Tel:  416.868.3426 

Fax: 416.364.7813 

Email:  mround@fasken.com 
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SIM & MCBURNEY/ SIM ASHTON & 

MCKAY LLP 

100 Simcoe Street, Suite 200 

Toronto, ON M5H 3G2 

 

 

Counsel to Walt Disney Animation Studios 

Patrick Cotter 

Tel: 416.849.8365     

Fax:416.595.1163 

Email:cotter@simip.com 

 

TORKIN MANES LLP 

151 Yonge Street 

Toronto, ON  M5C 2W7 

 

 

Counsel for Spin Master Riveting Productions 

Inc. 

Fay Sulley 

Tel:   416.863.1188 

Fax:  1.888.587.5769 

Email:  fsulley@torkinmanes.com 

 

 

HEADUS (METAMORPHOSIS) PTY. LTD. 
PO Box 1099 

Osborne Park DC 

WA 6916 

Australia 

Tel: +61 8 9444 4648 

Email: jill@headus.com.au 

 

 

PIXOLOGIC 

Tel: 1-888-748-5967 

 

 

Ofer Alon 

Founder 

Email:ofer@pixologic.com 

 

Jack Rimokh  
Founder 

Email: jack@pixologic.com 

 

Jaime Labele 

Chief Operating Officer 

Email: jaime@pixologic.com 

 

PIXAR ANIMATION STUDIOS 

 

 

Wendy Wirthlin 

RenderMan Sales Manager 

Pixar Animation Studios 

Email: wendyw@pixar.com 

Tel: 510.922.3232 
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AUTODESK CANADA CO. 

10 Rue Duke 

Montreal, QC.  H3C 2L7 

CANADA 

 

Jim Lorenz   

Email: jim.lorenz@autodesk.com 
 

 

Juan Cuello 
Territory Sales Manager - Eastern Canada 

Media & Entertainment 

  

DIRECT: +1 (514) 954-3905 

MOBILE:+1 (514) 290-3703 

 

 

FINALTA CAPITAL CII-ITC INC. 

3131, boul. St-Martin Ouest, Bureau 500 

Laval (Québec) H7T 2Z5  

 

 

Secured Creditor 

Maxime-Jean Gérin, CFA  

Président et chef de la direction 

 

Email: mjgerin@finaltacapital.com 

 

BLANEY MCMURTRY LLP 

2 Queen Street East, Suite 1500 

Toronto, ON M5C 3G5 

 

Counsel to Sprout Media Productions, LLC and 

ZodiaK Kids Studio France  (formerly “Marathon 

Media”) 

David Ullmann 

Tel: 416-596-4289  

Fax: 416-594-2437 

Email: DUllmann@blaney.com 

 

 

MATTEL INC. 

333 Continental Boulevard, 

Mailstop M1-1225,  

El Segundo, CA 90245 

 

Robert Norton  

Legal and Business Affairs  

Tel: 310.252.3939  

Fax: 310.252.2149  

Email: Robert.Norton@Mattel.com  

 

 

BLAKE, CASSELS & GRAYDON LLP  

199 Bay Street, Suite 4000 

Toronto ON M5L 1A9 

 

 

Counsel to Scalar Decisions Inc. 

 

Aryo Shalviri 

Tel: 416.863.2962 

Fax: 416.863.2653 

Email: aryo.shalviri@blakes.com 
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AIRD & BERLIS LLP 

181 Bay Street, Suite 1800 

Toronto, ON M5J 2T9 

 

 

Counsel to Allied Canadian 

Steven Graff 

Tel: 416.865.7726 

Fax: 416.863.1515 

Email: sgraff@airdberlis.com 

 

 

FASKEN MARTINEAU DU MOULIN LLP 

Bay Adelaide Centre 

333 Bay Street, Suite 2400  

P.O. Box 20 

Toronto, ON M5H 2T6 

 

 

Counsel to T&J Animation LLC 

Aubrey E. Kauffman 

Tel: 416.868.3538 

Fax: 416.364.7813  

Email: akauffman@fasken.com 

 

BALES BEALL LLP 

1 Adelaide St E, Suite 2501 

Toronto, ON M5C 2V9 

 

 

Counsel to FCi Technical Installations Inc. 

Kristine J. Anderson 

Tel: 416. 203. 4548 

Fax: 416. 203. 4549 

Email: kanderson@balesbeall.com 

 

OLSER, HOSKIN & HARCOURT LLP 

Box 50, 1 First Canadian Place 

Toronto, ON  M5X 1B8 

 

 
Counsel to the Defendants, 

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Spence 

McDonnell and Andy Wilczynski 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Larry P. Lowenstein 

Tel: 416.862.6454 

llowenstein@osler.com 

 

Mary Paterson 

Tel:  416.862.4924 

Fax:  416.862.6666 

Email:  mpaterson@osler.com  

 

Vanessa Cotric  

Tel:  416.862.6812 

Fax: 416.862.6666  

Email:  vcotric@osler.com  
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